
CEN   Cena Agropartner Plavecke Podhradie

  Plavecke Podhradie  SLOVAKIA

12.04.2013 13.04.2013-

Pres. Ground Jury : Dusan MAJERCIK  (SVK)

FEI Tech.Delegate : Vladimir PAZNITKY *** (SVK)

Chief Steward : Pavol TOMAS  (SVK)

Pres.Vet.Comm. : Dr. Tomas FREY  (SVK)

FEI Vet Delegate :

Final Results Competition : 2 CEN60 60 Km

10:19:06
10:28:49
11:08:49

 30

01:43:49
17,340

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:09:43

LANCIKOVA ANDREA

CZECH REPUBLIC

ESTERELLA
/0   /

1   5Nr.

00:12:27

12:48:10
  60

18,120

FINISH / KM

01:39:21

13:00:37

TOTAL

17,719 Km/h
03:23:10

3/0/0/0/0/0/1

17,340c.km/h 17,719

10:19:13
10:21:40
11:01:40

 30

01:36:40
18,620

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:02:27

PFLUGOVA KAROLINA

CZECH REPUBLIC

WIZELLA
/0   /

2   9Nr.

00:09:29

12:48:12
  60

16,900

FINISH / KM

01:46:32

12:57:41

TOTAL

17,717 Km/h
03:23:12

 + 00:00:02

1/0/0/0/0/0/2

18,620c.km/h 17,717

10:34:35
10:40:17
11:20:17

 30

01:55:17
15,610

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:05:42

KLEINOVA DOMINIKA

SLOVAKIA

MABRUK
/0   /

3  19Nr.

00:08:21

12:51:48
  60

19,670

FINISH / KM

01:31:31

13:00:09

TOTAL

17,408 Km/h
03:26:48

 + 00:03:38

7/0/0/0/0/0/3

15,610c.km/h 17,408

10:34:36
10:40:16
11:20:16

 30

01:55:16
15,620

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:05:40

MAROSOVA LUCIA

SLOVAKIA

SYRAH
/0   /

4  18Nr.

00:07:07

12:51:49
  60

19,660

FINISH / KM

01:31:33

12:58:56

TOTAL

17,407 Km/h
03:26:49

 + 00:03:39

6/0/0/0/0/0/4

15,620c.km/h 17,407

10:19:41
10:27:39
11:07:39

 30

01:42:39
17,540

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:07:58

DRASALOVA VLASTA

CZECH REPUBLIC

MARET
/0   /

5   7Nr.

00:10:00

12:53:08
  60

17,060

FINISH / KM

01:45:29

13:03:08

TOTAL

17,297 Km/h
03:28:08

 + 00:04:58

2/0/0/0/0/0/5

17,540c.km/h 17,297

10:33:42
10:39:52
11:19:52

 30

01:54:52
15,670

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:06:10

DRASAL MIROSLAV

CZECH REPUBLIC

ESSAY
/0   /

6  21Nr.

00:12:45

12:59:28
  60

18,070

FINISH / KM

01:39:36

13:12:13

TOTAL

16,786 Km/h
03:34:28

 + 00:11:18

5/0/0/0/0/0/6

15,670c.km/h 16,786

10:29:49
10:34:12
11:14:12

 30

01:49:12
16,480

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:04:23

KOCOURKOVÁ KATERINA

CZECH REPUBLIC

ANNIE JUMP/ADA
/0   /JO SK PENTAL BRIDLICNÁ 

7   3Nr.

00:11:24

13:02:07
  60

16,680

FINISH / KM

01:47:55

13:13:31

TOTAL

16,581 Km/h
03:37:07

 + 00:13:57

4/0/0/0/0/0/7

16,480c.km/h 16,581

10:34:27
10:46:17
11:26:17

 30

02:01:17
14,840

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:11:50

KYSELA KATERINA

CZECH REPUBLIC

SULEJKA
/0   /

8   4Nr.

00:07:53

13:18:01
  60

16,110

FINISH / KM

01:51:44

13:25:54

TOTAL

15,450 Km/h
03:53:01

 + 00:29:51

10/0/0/0/0/0/8

14,840c.km/h 15,450

Approved by the FEI for use in FEI endurance competitions



CEN   Cena Agropartner Plavecke Podhradie

  Plavecke Podhradie  SLOVAKIA

12.04.2013 13.04.2013-

Pres. Ground Jury : Dusan MAJERCIK  (SVK)

FEI Tech.Delegate : Vladimir PAZNITKY *** (SVK)

Chief Steward : Pavol TOMAS  (SVK)

Pres.Vet.Comm. : Dr. Tomas FREY  (SVK)

FEI Vet Delegate :

Final Results Competition : 2 CEN60 60 Km

10:42:26
10:44:30
11:24:30

 30

01:59:30
15,060

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:02:04

KOPECKÁ ANDREA

CZECH REPUBLIC

NAIRA
/0   /JK HABROVANY

9  10Nr.

00:02:17

13:28:54
  60

14,470

FINISH / KM

02:04:24

13:31:11

TOTAL

14,760 Km/h
04:03:54

 + 00:40:44

8/0/0/0/0/0/9

15,060c.km/h 14,760

10:42:30
10:46:09
11:26:09

 30

02:01:09
14,860

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:03:39

BACOVA JANA

SLOVAKIA

CNOST ZIVOTA
/0   /

10   2Nr.

00:11:32

13:32:21
  60

14,260

FINISH / KM

02:06:12

13:43:53

TOTAL

14,554 Km/h
04:07:21

 + 00:44:11

9/0/0/0/0/0/10

14,860c.km/h 14,554

10:41:46
10:49:16
11:29:16

 30

02:04:16
14,480

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:07:30

BENOVA ZUZANA

SLOVAKIA

JONATHAN
/0   /

11  13Nr.

00:09:04

13:33:20
  60

14,510

FINISH / KM

02:04:04

13:42:24

TOTAL

14,497 Km/h
04:08:20

 + 00:45:10

13/0/0/0/0/0/11

14,480c.km/h 14,497

10:41:45
10:49:14
11:29:14

 30

02:04:14
14,490

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:07:29

KARBANOVA JAROSLAVA

SLOVAKIA

PERKY PEPPY
/0   /

12  12Nr.

00:08:46

13:33:23
  60

14,500

FINISH / KM

02:04:09

13:42:09

TOTAL

14,494 Km/h
04:08:23

 + 00:45:13

12/0/0/0/0/0/12

14,490c.km/h 14,494

10:41:50
10:47:38
11:27:38

 30

02:02:38
14,680

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:05:48

LYSY TOMAS

SLOVAKIA

CARAMEL POPCORN
/0   /

13  20Nr.

00:07:40

13:33:39
  60

14,280

FINISH / KM

02:06:01

13:41:19

TOTAL

14,478 Km/h
04:08:39

 + 00:45:29

11/0/0/0/0/0/13

14,680c.km/h 14,478

10:47:49
10:58:14
11:38:14

 30

02:13:14
13,510

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:10:25

JANAKOVA HANA

SLOVAKIA

GAMAAR
/0   /

14  15Nr.

00:04:19

13:36:43
  60

15,190

FINISH / KM

01:58:29

13:41:02

TOTAL

14,302 Km/h
04:11:43

 + 00:48:33

17/0/0/0/0/0/14

13,510c.km/h 14,302

10:47:50
10:52:21
11:32:21

 30

02:07:21
14,130

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:04:31

JANAKOVA LUCIA

SLOVAKIA

SILVIA
SVK40049/1995 Chestnut Arab Mare/

15  14Nr.

00:04:21

13:36:46
  60

14,470

FINISH / KM

02:04:25

13:41:07

TOTAL

14,299 Km/h
04:11:46

 + 00:48:36

14/0/0/0/0/0/15

14,130c.km/h 14,299

10:47:44
10:55:31
11:35:31

 30

02:10:31
13,790

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:07:47

JADLOVSKY MIROSLAV

CZECH REPUBLIC

GASPA
/0   /

16  17Nr.

00:08:24

13:40:32
  60

14,400

FINISH / KM

02:05:01

13:48:56

TOTAL

14,088 Km/h
04:15:32

 + 00:52:22

16/0/0/0/0/0/16

13,790c.km/h 14,088
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CEN   Cena Agropartner Plavecke Podhradie

  Plavecke Podhradie  SLOVAKIA

12.04.2013 13.04.2013-

Pres. Ground Jury : Dusan MAJERCIK  (SVK)

FEI Tech.Delegate : Vladimir PAZNITKY *** (SVK)

Chief Steward : Pavol TOMAS  (SVK)

Pres.Vet.Comm. : Dr. Tomas FREY  (SVK)

FEI Vet Delegate :

Final Results Competition : 2 CEN60 60 Km

10:47:43
10:55:30
11:35:30

 30

02:10:30
13,790

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:07:47

JADLOVSKY PETR

CZECH REPUBLIC

BINT AKKRA
103FY62/0   /

17  16Nr.

00:08:15

13:40:34
  60

14,390

FINISH / KM

02:05:04

13:48:49

TOTAL

14,086 Km/h
04:15:34

 + 00:52:24

15/0/0/0/0/0/17

13,790c.km/h 14,086

10:53:49
11:08:49
11:48:49

 30

02:23:49
12,520

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:15:00

BAKOS MARTIN

SLOVAKIA

KAMAR
/0   /

18   1Nr.

00:07:37

14:01:40
  60

13,550

FINISH / KM

02:12:51

14:09:17

TOTAL

13,012 Km/h
04:36:40

 + 01:13:30

19/0/0/0/0/0/18

12,520c.km/h 13,012

10:54:10
10:59:49
11:39:49

 30

02:14:49
13,350

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:05:39

GODOVICOVA HELENA

SLOVAKIA

CHASMA
/0   /

 11Nr.

00:07:27

14:01:42
  60

12,690

FINISH / KM

02:21:53

14:09:09

TOTAL

Finish Line
lame

13,350c.km/h 13,010
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